
7th Grade 
Day Date Opponent Location Teams Time

Thursday Aug. 31 Briscoe, Lamar Scrimmage Briscoe 7A, 7B TBA

Thursday Sept. 7 Wright Reading 7B, 7A 5:00, 6:00

Thursday Sept. 14 Lamar Lamar 7B, 7A 5:00, 6:00

Thursday Sept. 21 Briscoe Reading 7B, 7A 5:00, 6:00

Wednesday Sept. 27 George George 7B, 7A 5:00, 6:00

Thursday Oct. 5 Leaman Leaman 7B, 7A 5:00, 6:00

Wednesday Oct. 11 7B Playoffs Briscoe 7B TBA

Thursday Oct. 12 7A Playoffs Reading 7A TBA

Monday Oct. 16 7th Championship Fulshear HS 7B, 7A 5:00, 6:00

8th Grade 
Day Date Opponent Location Teams Time

Thursday Aug. 31 Briscoe, Lamar Scrimmage Reading 8A, 8B TBA

Thursday Sept. 7 Wright Reading 8A, 8B 5:00, 6:00

Thursday Sept. 14 Lamar Lamar 8A, 8B 5:00, 6:00

Saturday Sept. 16 Volleyfest Tournament Skyline 8A, 8B TBA

Thursday Sept. 21 Briscoe Reading 8A, 8B 5:00, 6:00

Wednesday Sept. 27 George George 8A, 8B 5:00, 6:00

Thursday Oct. 5 Leaman Leaman 8A, 8B 5:00, 6:00

Wednesday Oct. 11 8B Playoffs Leaman 8B TBA

Thursday Oct. 12 8A Playoffs Wright 8A TBA

Monday Oct. 16 8th Championship Fulshear HS 8B, 8A 5:00, 6:00

Coach Garcia-Rameau jgarcia-rameau@lcisd.org

Coach Driver, Coach Walker, Coach Caggiano

Dates and times are subject to change
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